Distancia:
2%

Tiempo Oficial:

Tiempo Real:

Posicion General:

, R
Categoria: ,

Media:

R10OP RUN
FINISHER

JAIME ORTIZ RIOS grs.

Posicion Categoria:

. 3
15.000 m.
01:11:25
01:11:08
209 de 776 part.
SENIOR .MASCULIN
72 de 189 part. - | %
4:46 min/km .'f"f
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